Contact the professionals at Fiber Optic Center for a quote or to get more details.
focenter.com • 508-992-6464 | (800) 473-4237 • sales@focenter.com
23 Centre Street  •  New Bedford, MA 02740 USA
Total Fiber A/S · Ørslevvej 2 · DK-5592 Ejby · Tlf. +45 22 55 79 56 · totalfiber.dk · totalfiber.shop
EASY FIBER DUCT SLIT-
TER can be used with a
wrench or a cordless drill
in all positions. Comes
in a sturdy box complete
with support rollers for
different duct sizes.
EASY FIBER DUCT SLITTER
Anyone who has tried to remove/split a fiber duct lengthwise will instantly love this duct tool - because:
The EASY FIBER DUCT SLITTER in one operation cuts a wide groove in all the most commonly duct types/sizes.
• Extremely efficient and lightning-fast duct tool for longitudinal slitting.
• Fast opening of 14 mm, 16 mm, 20 mm, 25 mm, 32 mm and 40 mm HDPE fiber ducts.
• Very easy removal of extension ducts in connection with mid-blows.
• Does not harm the user. Wave goodbye to dangerous knife injuries.
• Does not damage the fiber cables. Say goodbye to expensive cable damage.
• Can be used with a spanner, socket wrench or a battery drill.
• Can be used in any imaginable position and from the right/left.
• 100% Danish design and production.
EASY FIBER DUCT SLITTER
cuts a wide groove in the most
commonly used duct types/
sizes in one operation.
SpECIFICTIonS
Capacity range (duct dimensions): ..................................................................................................................  14-40 mm
Maximum duct (wall)thickness: ............................................................................................................................ 4,5 mm
Maximum speed of the feed rolle: ...............................................................................................................  500 r/minute
Duct types: .............................................................................................................................  Designed for HDPE ducts
Dimensions (H/W/L): ...........................................................................................................................  265 / 85 / 100 mm
Weight: ................................................................................................................................................................ 1500 gr.
Manufacturer:
Total Fiber
Product Name:
Easy HDPE Fiber Duct Slitter (14mm to 40mm)
Manufacturer Part Number:
2255-EFDS-14/40
Click here for more details on the Easy HDPE Fiber Duct Slitter (14mm to 40mm)
Learn More> Learn More>
Product specifications and data are
subject to change without notice.
FOC last update  5/8/2026.